Your belief – Our responsibility
GENERALCATALOGUE
Your belief – Our responsibility
1. THE COMPANY
2. OUR MAIN PRODUCTS
2.1. Propeller shaft system & propeller
2.2. Provision crane / Knuckle crane / Davit for lifeboat, rescue boat
2.3. Anchor winch & windlass

o Refrigeration chamber store system
With slogan “YOUR BELIEF, OUR RESPONSIBILITY”, we are always attentive to listen
and cooperate to all domestic and foreign business partners.
1. THE COMPANY
Your belief – Our responsibility
2.1. Propeller shaft system & propeller
With high skill and very experienced workforce, Vinmex is one of pioneer companies in manufacturing
and supplying propeller, bow thruster and tunnel propeller system for all kind of vessels, including the
tanker, container carriers, passenger vessels and freight vessels. Our products always ensure the high
quality with modern function. We always aim to gain the trust of our dear customer.
2. MAIN PRODUCT
Your belief – Our responsibility
2.1.1. Propeller shaft
Product specification
No. Model Diameter Material Length
1 VM-SF100 Below 100mm SF45/50/55/60 (W) Max. 6m
2 VM-SF150 100mm ~ 150mm SF45/50/55/60 (W) Max. 6m
3 VM-SF300 150mm ~ 300mm SF45/50/55/60 (W) Max. 8m
4 VM-SF500 Above 300mm SF45/50/55/60 (W) Max. 8m
5 VM-SS100 Below 100mm SUS304/316/316L Max. 6m
6 VM-SS150 100mm ~ 150mm SUS304/316/316L Max. 6m
7 VM-SS300 150mm ~ 300mm SUS304/316/316L Max. 8m
8 VM-SS500 Above 300mm SUS304/316/316L Max. 8m
2. MAIN PRODUCT
Your belief – Our responsibility
2.1.2. Propeller
NHV EFFECT
With unique technology, hub vortex causing energy loss and rudder erosion can be reduced by using
specially shaped propeller blades, without the use of any special accessories. Reduced hub vortex
improves efficiency and prevents rudder erosion.
TIP RAKE EFFECT
The unique shape of the blade tip developed by Nakashima is expected to reduce cavitation and aft
fluctuating pressure.
HIGH SKEW EFFECT
Propellers with a sharp sweepback are called “high skew” propellers. Their unique shape reduces the
vibration of a vessel's body as well as propeller noise.
Product specification
1. 04 Blades – Fixed Pitch
No. Model Diameter Material
1 VM-FPP0.5-4 Below 0.5m HBsC1/AlBC3
2 VM-FPP1.0-4 From 0.5m to 1.0m HBsC1/AlBC3
3 VM-FPP1.5-4 From 1.0m to 1.5m HBsC1/AlBC3
4 VM-FPP2.0-4 From 1.5m to 2.0m HBsC1/AlBC3
5 VM-FPP2.5-4 From 2.0m to 2.5m HBsC1/AlBC3
6 VM-FPP3.0-4 From 2.5m onward HBsC1/AlBC3
2. 05 Blades – Fixed Pitch
No. Model Diameter Material
 VM-FPP0.5-5 Below 0.5m HBsC1/AlBC3
2 VM-FPP1.0-5 From 0.5m to 1.0m HBsC1/AlBC3
3 VM-FPP1.5-5 From 1.0m to 1.5m HBsC1/AlBC3
4 VM-FPP2.0-5 From 1.5m to 2.0m HBsC1/AlBC3
5 VM-FPP2.5-5 From 2.0m to 2.5m HBsC1/AlBC3
6 VM-FPP3.0-5 From 2.5m onward HBsC1/AlBC3
2. MAIN PRODUCT
Your belief – Our responsibility
2.2. Provision crane / Davit for lifeboat, rescue boat

worm gear combination.     -   Full manual control by hand wheel.
- IP56 TENV cast iron.     -   Horizontal warping head configuration.
- Free-fall clutch.      -   Remotely controlled band brake.
- Band brake.      -   Special marine/offshore coating system.
- Suitable for various chain sizes.    Available control options
-   IP 66 control box with IP 65 pendant
remote control or push-buttons built
-   Proportional local or remote-control
valve
No. Model
Chain
Diameter
(mm)
Power source
1 VM-TN-17 17.5 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
2 VM-TN-19 19 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
3 VM-TN-20 20.5 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
4 VM-TN-22 22 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
5 VM-TN-24 24 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
6 VM-TN-26 26 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
7 VM-TN-28 28 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
8 VM-TN-30 30 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
9 VM-TN-32 32 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
10 VM-TN-34 34 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
11 VM-TN-36 36 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
12 VM-TN-38 38 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
13 VM-TN-40 40 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
14 VM-TN-42 42 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
15 VM-TN-44 44 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
16 VM-TN-50  50 3P, 380/440V, 50/60Hz
2. MAIN PRODUCT
Your belief – Our responsibility
2.3.2. Mooring winch
Product specification
2. MAIN PRODUCT
Your belief – Our responsibility
HORIZONTAL MOORING WINCH VERTICAL MOORING WINCH
No.
Model Power
(kN)
No.
Model Power
(kN) Hydraulic Electric Hydraulic Electric
1 VM-HHW-5 VM-HEW-5 5 1 VM-VHW-5 VM-VEW-5 5
2 VM-HHW-10 VM-HEW-10 10 2 VM-VHW-10 VM-VEW-10 10
3 VM-HHW-15 VM-HEW-15 15 3 VM-VHW-15 VM-VEW-15 15
4 VM-HHW-20 VM-HEW-20 20 4 VM-VHW-20 VM-VEW-20 20
5 VM-HHW-25 VM-HEW-25 25 5 VM-VHW-25 VM-VEW-25 25
6 VM-HHW-30 VM-HEW-30 30 6 VM-VHW-30 VM-VEW-30 30
7 VM-HHW-35 VM-HEW-35 35 7 VM-VHW-35 VM-VEW-35 35
8 VM-HHW-40 VM-HEW-40 40 8 VM-VHW-40 VM-VEW-40 40
9 VM-HHW-45 VM-HEW-45 45 9 VM-VHW-45 VM-VEW-45 45
10 VM-HHW-50 VM-HEW-50 50 10 VM-VHW-50 VM-VEW-50 50
11 VM-HHW-100 VM-HEW-100 100 11 VM-VHW-100 VM-VEW-100 100
2. MAIN PRODUCT
Your belief – Our responsibility
2.3.3. Capstan
CAPSTANS

Working temp. (0C) 0 ~ 45
Design temp. (0C) 50
Water
pump
Flow rate (m3/h) 3 6.5 10 10
Pump head (m) 40 40 40 40
 Power (kW) 2.2 3 4 4
2. MAIN PRODUCT
Your belief – Our responsibility
2.6. Steering gear
2.6.1: Steering gear for ship with 01 rudders
No. Model Driving torque (T.m) Power source
1 VM/SG 05-1 0.5 380/440V-50/60Hz
2 VM/SG 10-1 1.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
3 VM/SG 15-1 1.5 380/440V-50/60Hz
4 VM/SG20-1 2.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
5 VM/SG25-1 2.5 380/440V-50/60Hz
6 VM/SG30-1 3.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
7 VM/SG50-1 5.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
8 VM/SG80-1 8.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
9 VM/SG100-1 10.0 380/440V-50/60Hz
2.6.2: Steering gear for ship with 02 rudders
No. Model Driving torque(T.m) Power source
1 VM/SG 05-2 0.5 380/440V-50/60Hz
2 VM/SG 10-2 1.0 380/440V-50/60Hz